
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

13.25"

9"

18"

72"

4.75"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 1-3" / 1-6" / 1-12" / 2-18" Stems

Product Weight: 7.7lb

AGED BRASS (AGB)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Glass

LAMPING

Bulb:
Socket: Integrated LED

Bulb 1

1 • 12 Watt Max 

Bulb Included: N/A

CRI: 90

Color Temp.: 2700k

Lumens: 400

Title 24: No

Field Serviceable: Yes

Carton 1: 21" x 15" x 15"

Carton 1 Weight: 11lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

Dorval's modern layered design adds mystery and elegance. A smoked glass shade, suspended from an Aged Brass stem, covers a
perforated metal dome. A diffuser softens the glow of the integrated LED light source and is beautifully finished with a matching brass
finial.

UL Rating: ETL Damp

Voltage: 120V
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